The information available in the section on “Project Activities” on the UNFCCC CDM 
website (<http://cdm.unfccc.int/Projects>), indicates the status of project activities submitted for registration.  
The main information, as of 5 July 2006, can be summarized as follows:  

(a) Registered CDM project activities:  229 (two hundred and twenty-nine); 

(b) Request for registration:  31 (thirty-one);  

(c) Request for review:  31 (thirty-one)4; 

(d) Corrections requested:  1 (one); 

(e) Under review:  4 (four); 

(f) Withdrawn:  2 (two). 

Case specific 

102. ►Action:   The Board shall consider the request for review of the 28 requests for registration listed in